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OUR SPECIALS

KyoTo CARDEN £12.50

Guava gin, lychee liqueur, St Germain, lime, Japanese cherry blossom tea,
red pitaya

PINK CADILLAC £10.90
White cacao liqueur, vanilla liqueur, vodka, strawberry, double cream, lime
RHUBARB GIN Fizz £10.50
Rhubarb gin, rhubarb puree, lime, egg white

GIN FLOWER £13
Hendricks Flora Adora, St Germain, rose syrup, lemon, soda water
PAciFic AZURE £11.50

Bacardi Coconut, creme de banane, curacao, coconut creme, lime, cloudy
apple

KISS OF FIRE £10.90

Vanilla vodka, chilli, yuzu, agave, elderflower, lime
Warning - Spicy

JAPANESE COLLINS £11.50
Roku gin, Junmai sake, yuzu, pink grapefruit, lime
PURPLE LADY £11.50

Peach gin infused with blue hibiscus, St Germain elderflower liqueur,
jasmine

CHERRY PIE £11.50

White chocolate liqueur, cherry brandy, butterscotch, sour cherry, lime

STRONG/TIKI

SHARING FOR 2-f19 /4 -£35

Tokyo ICE TEA £11.50
Vodka, Midori, gin, tequila, Bacardi, lemonade

MIAMI ICE TEA £11.50
Vodka, Cointreau, gin, Patron Silver, Bacardi, cranberry

ZOMBIE £11.50
Bacardi Dark rum, white rum, gin, Cointreau, grenadine, lime, pineapple
MAI TAI £11.50
Bacardi Dark rum, white rum, Cointreau, amaretto, lime, orange
SINGAPORE SLING £11.50

Bombay Sapphire Gin, Cointreau, Benedictine, cherry brandy, grenadine,
lime, pineapple

BAHAMA MAMA £12

Havana 3yo Rum, Pisang Banana liqueur, Midori, peach liqueur, coconut
cream, lime and mango

CARIBBEAN COLADA £11

Bacardi Caribbean Spiced rum, mango, pineapple, coconut, lime

COCKTAILS

NEW ORLEANS SAZERAC £10.50
(COGNAC/WHISKY)

Cognac or whiskey, Peychaud's bitter, brown sugar

SMOKED OLD FASHION £10.50
Monkey Shoulder Smokey, chocolate bitters, brown sugar
HEMINGWAY SPECIAL £10.50
Bacardi, Maraschino, lime, pink grapefruit

NAKED AND FAMOUS £11.50
Aperol, Yellow Chartreuse, Mezcal, lime

AVIATION £10.90
Boe Violet gin, violet liqueur, Maraschino, lime

ASIAN PEAR MULE £10.90
Pear vodka, sake, lime, ginger beer, pear puree, Angostura

HERB MoJITO £10.50
Bacardi Rum, mint, peppermint, lime, soda water, brown sugar

Fi31 PORN STAR MARTINI in
Vanilla vodka, Bacardi Spiced rum, passionfruit liqueur, mango, passionfruit
LYCHEE MARTINI in
Grey Goose Vodka, lychee liqueur, lychee puree, lime

BATIDA RIO £11.50
Cachaca, Velvet Falernum, coconut water, maracuya, condensed milk, lime
MEZCAL MARGARITA £11.50
Mezcal, Cointreau, lime

FROZEN DAIQUIRI £11.50

Strawberry/mango/yuzu/blackberry
Bacardi rum, fruit puree, sugar, lime

BRAMBLE £10.50
Bombay Sapphire Gin, creme de mure, blackberry, lime

DARK AND STORMY £10.50
Bacardi Dark rum, lime, angostura, ginger beer

SOURS FROM-£9.90

Amaretto, Frangelico, Pisco, Whiskey or Midori

SHOTS

Shot
BABY GUINNESS £4.50
Baileys, Kahlua
Bs2 £5.20
Baileys, Kahlua, Cointreau
B54 (DOUBLE) £9

Baileys, Kahlua, 75% Rum
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BomBS

COMBO-BOMB  BUY 3 FOR £14

JAGER BOMB

Jagermeister

FIRE BomMB

Jack Daniels Fire

APPLE BomB
Jack Daniels Apple

HONEY BomB

Jack Daniels Honey

SKITTLE BOMB

Cointreau

MELON BomB
Midori

So-Co BomB

Southern Comfort

6X KAMIKAZE £12
Choose | - Strawberry, Mango, Passionfruit, Blackberry, Vodka

MOCKTAILS
SHIRLEY TEMPLE £5.90
Grenadine, lemon juice, ginger beer
TuTTI FRUTTI £7.50
Apple, pineapple, cranberry, orange, lemon and peach syrup
VIRGIN PASSION MARTINI £9.90
Non alcoholic spirit, vanilla, passionfruit, elderflower shot
BLACK FORREST £10.50
Strawberry, cranberry, blackberry, lemon, soda
TROPICAL SMOOTHIE £10.50
Mango, passionfruit, banana, coconut, guava, lime
ESPRESSO TONIC £6.50

Espresso coffee and Fever Tree Aromatic Tonic

LIQUEURS

BAILEYS ORIGINAL IRISH CREAM 50ML

FRANGELICO
WHITE CHOCOLATE LIQUEUR
COINTREAU

AMARETTO
Pisco

GRAND MARNIER

JAGERMEISTER

JAGERMEISTER ICE COLD SHOT
JAGERMEISTER CoLD BREW COFFEE
JAGERMEISTER MANIFEST

KAHLUA

ABSINTHE LA FEE

MALIBU

SOUTHERN COMFORT
LILLET

SAMBUCA BLACK

SAMBUCA WHITE
SAMBUCA RASPBERRY
SAMBUCA APPLE

MIDORI

CHAMBORD
DRAMBUIE
APPLE SCHNAPPS

BUTTERSCOTCH SCHNAPPS

ARCHERS PEACH SCHNAPPS

25ml
£6

£5.50
£5.50
£5.50
£5.20
£5.50

£6
£4.90
£4.90
£4.90
£6.50
£4.90
£5.50
£4.90
£4.90
£4.50
£4.90
£4.50
£4.90
£4.90
£4.90
£5.50
£5.50
£4.50
£4.50

£4.90




BOURBON

25ml
BULLEIT BOURBON £5
BULLEIT RYE £5
MAKER'S MARK £4.70
WOODFORD RESERVE £5

BLENDED MALT SCOTCH

25ml
JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK LABEL £5
CHIVAS12 YO £5
CHIVAS18 YO £8
MONKEY SHOULDER/SMOKEY £5

SINGLE MALT SCOTCH

25ml
GLENMORANGIE ORIGINAL10 YO £5.50
GLENFIDDICH12 YO £5.50
GLENFIDDICH 15 YO £6.50
GLENFIDDICH GRAND CRU £20
GLENLIVET £5
LAPHROAIG £5
OBAN14 YO £7
TALISKER 10 YO £5.50
HIGHLAND PARK 12 YO £5.50
LAGAVULIN £10

JAPANESE

25ml
YAMAZAKI £7
HIBIKI £9
Toxki £5.50

TENNESSEE

JAck DANIEL'S

JAck DANIEL'S HONEY
JAck DANIEL'S FIRE
JACK DANIEL'S APPLE

JAack DANIEL'S SINGLE BARREL
IRISH

JAMESON

BusHMILL BLACK BusH
COGNACS

COURVOISIER
REMY MARTIN V.S.O.P

HENNESSY VS
HENNESSY XO

METAXA
TEQUILA

TEQuUILA GOLD

TEQUILA SILVER
TEQUILA ROSE

CoFFEE TEQUILA

PATRON XO CAFE

PATRON SILVER

PATRON REPOSADO
CAzZCABEL HONEY TEQUILA

MEzcAL

———
R

25ml
£4.50

£4.50
£4.50
£4.50

£6.50

25ml
£4.50

£4.90

25ml
£4.90

£6
£5.50
£19.90

£5.50

25ml
£4.90

£4.90
£4.90
£5
£15
£6
£8.50
£5

£6
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GIN

GIN MARE

BEEFEATER ORANGE

BOMBAY SAPPHIRE

BOMBAY PRESSE

Roku JAPANESE GIN

GORDON'S

GORDON's PINK
HENDRICKS/NEPTUNIA/FLORA
AVIATION

MONKEY 47

SIPSMITH

TANQUERAY

PLYMOUTH

RHUBARB AND GINGER
BOTANIST

TANQUERAY NO.10

BOE VIOLET GIN

WHITLEY NEILL BANANA ¢+ GUAVA
GORDON'S 0% NON ALCOHOLIC

SEEDLIP SPICE 94 NON ALCOHOLIC

VODKA

SMIRNOFF RED LABEL
ABSOLUT BLUE
ABsoLUT CITRON
ABSOLUT RASPBERRY
ABSOLUT VANILLA

ABSOLUT MANDARIN

25ml
£5.20

£4.90
£4.90
£5
£5
£4.50
£4.90
£5
£4.90
£6
£5.70
£4.90
£4.90
£4.90
£5
£5.50
£6
£5.50
£4

£4.50

25ml
£4.50

£5
£5
£5
£5

£5

VODKA

ABSOLUT PEAR
BELUGA

GREY GOOSE
BELVEDERE
CIrROC BLUE

HAKU JAPANESE VODKA
Rum

BACARDI CARTA BLANCA
BACARDI CARIBBEAN SPICED
CAPTAIN MORGAN SPICED GOLD
CAPTAIN MORGAN DARK
BRUGCAL 1888

HAVANA 3YO

HAVANA 7YO

KRAKEN

DIPLOMATICO MANTUANO
DICTADOR 20
WRAY e+ NEPHEW

RON ZACAPA X0

PLANTATION XO
ADD ONS

Coca CoLA
DieT COKE/LEMONADE
MIXERS/JUICE

CORDIALS

——
-

25ml
£5

£5.50
£6.20
£5.90
£5.90

£5.90

25ml
£4.90

£5.50
£4.70
£4.90
£5.50
£4.90
£5.50
£5.50
£5.50
£7
£5.50
£14

£15

f2
£2
£2.50

fo.70

-




WHITE WINE

125ml 250m| Bottle

CASTLEBAR'S HOUSE £5.20 £7.50 f£22

SAUVIGNON BLANC

A pale golden coloured wine with green hints & aroma of gooseberry. Soft
and smooth on the palate

PINOT GRIGIO ALTANA,  £5.30 £8.20 £24
[TALY

Gentle citrus flavours, a hint of fruit with light crispness. A refreshing
mouthful & easy to drink

KHOIKHO!I CHENIN
BLANC, SOUTH AFRICA

Pure aromas of apples, peach and pear with a hint of honey

L'AUTANTIQUE
CHARDONNAY,
LANGUEDOC, FRANCE

Fresh & crisp. Fruit, delicate honey & fragrant flavours.

WILD RIVER £6.70 £11.50 £33.50
SAUVIGNON BLANC,
WAIPARA, NZ

Tropical aromas with a classic herbaceous character. Ripe gooseberry
flavours & a fresh, clean finish

CAVI SALLUVII, £35
CASTELLARI BERGAGLIO,
ITALY

Light, delicate, soft and unctuos with aromas of peaches and honeysuckle

£5.50 £8.50 £25.50

£5.50 £8.50 £25.50

RoOSE WINES

125ml 250ml Bottle

PiNOT GRIGIO BLUSH £5.30 £8.20 £24

ALTANA, ITALY

Light red apples & cranberry dominate this light crispy wine.

CARHOP WHITE £5.50 £8.50 £25.50
ZINFANDEL, CALIFORNIA

Lots of soft, sweet, red fruit that lingers on the palate.

RosE D’ANJOU LES £27
LIGNERIENS, FRANCE

Great aromatic freshness on the nose & fruity on the palate

RED WINE

125ml 250m| Bottle

CASTLEBAR'S HOUSE £5.20 £7.50 £22

MERLOT

A medium bodied and rich merlot that oozes plum and cherry fruit
flavours. Warm and soft on the palate

MONTEPULCIANO £5.30 £8.20 f£24
D'ABRUZZO, ITALY

Intense ruby red colour with purple hints. Grape scented, intense & fruity
RiojA TINTO CASA DEL £5.50 £8.90 £26
MARQUES, SPAIN

This young fruity vibrant wine is open, with mouth-watering black fruits of
the forest

EL SUPREMO MALBEC,
ARGENTINA

Oozing with dark fruit and longing for some red meat. Delicious and not
overly tannic

£5.30 £8.20 f£f24

WILLOWGLEN SHIRAZ, £24
SOUTH AUSTRALIA

Easy-drinking red with an elegant touch of spice on the finish

PINOT NOIR PEIRIERE, £30
FRANCE

Modern, fruity and perfectly balanced. Light, medium bodied and crisp,
delicate, soft tannic

CHIANTI LA VIGNA, ITALY £32

Intense dark ruby wine with notes of blackberry and raspberry

CHAMPAGNES ¢ SPARKLING
WINE

125ml Bottle
ProsEecco £7.50 £29
PrRoseEcco ROSE £32
BARON ALBERT L'UNIVERSELLE £70
BrRUT NV, CHAMPAGNE,
FRANCE
MOET ET CHANDON BRUT £95
IMPERIAL NV CHAMPAGNE,
FRANCE
LAURENT-PERRIER ROSE NV £120

CHAMPAGNE, FRANCE

——
-
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DESSERT WINES & PORT

ESSENSIA ORANGE

PoRT FINE RuBY

TokAJl Aszu 5 PUTTONYOS, HUNGARY

APERITIFS

CAMPARI

MARTINI BIANCO
MARTINI ROSSO
MARTINI EXTRA DRY

PIMMS e5 LEMONADE WITH FRUIT

BOTTLED BEERS

CORONA 330ML
DESPERADOS 330ML

KOPPARBERG STRAWBERRY €5 LIME
500ML

REKORDERLIG PASSION FRUIT 500ML
LEFFE BLONDE 330ML

MAGNERS 568ML

HEINEKEN ZERO 330ML

BUDWEISER 330ML

PERONI GLUTEN FREE 330ML
PERONI 330ML

KOPPARBERG MIXED FRUITS 500ML
ALcoHoL FREE CIDER

GUINNESS 0%

75ml
£5.90

£5.90

£5.90

50ml
£6.50

£4.90
£4.90
£4.90

£8.90

Bottle
£5.50

£5.50

£5.95

£5.95
£5.90
£5.90
£4.50
£5.20
£5.90
£5.90
£5.95
£5.90

£5.70

DRAUGHT BEERS

Half Pint
AMSTEL 4.1% £3.20
BLUE MOON 5.4% £3.70
BEAVERTOWN NECK OIL IPA £3.70
4.3%
FOSTER'S 4% £2.70
GUINNESS 4.1% £3.50
RED STRIPE 4.7% £3.20
SAN MIGUEL 5% £3.40
STAROPRAMEN 5% £3.50
MADRI 4.6% £3.50
AsPALL CYDER 4.5% £3
PERONI NASTRO AZZURRO £3.80
51%

SOFT DRINKS

FEVER-TREE INDIAN TONIC WATER
FEVER-TREE SLIMLINE TONIC WATER

FEVER-TREE MEDITERRANEAN TONIC
WATER

FEVER-TREE ELDERFLOWER TONIC
WATER

FEVER-TREE AROMATIC TONIC WATER
FENTIMANS ROSE LEMONADE
SCHWEPPES TONIC WATER
SCHWEPPES SLIMLINE TONIC WATER
SCHWEPPES GINGER ALE
SCHWEPPES BITTER LEMON
APPLETISER

GINGER BEER

Pint
£5.90

£6.80

£6.80

£5
£6.30
£5.90
£6.10
£6.30
£6.30
£5.90

£6.90

£2.90
£2.90

£2.90

£2.90

£2.90
£2.90
£2.40
£2.40
£2.90
£2.50
£3.90

£3.50

-




SOFT DRINKS COFFEES & HOT DRINKS
FANTA ORANGE £3.50 ESPRESSO £2.30
SPRITE SUGAR FREE £3.50 DouBLE ESPRESSO £3.20
RED BuLL SUGAR FREE £4.20 MACCHIATO £2.50
RED BuLL £4.20 DouBLE MACCHIATO £3.70
Coca CoLA 330ML £3.90 AMERICANO £2.50
CokE ZERO/DIET COKE 330ML £3.70 CAPPUCCINO £3.50
CocA CoLA DRAUGHT PINT £3.90 LATTE £3.80
Coca CoLA DRAUGHT HALF £2.90 FLAT WHITE £3.70
DieT COKE/LEMONADE DRAUGHT £3.70 MoCHA £4.20
PINT COFFEE ¢ GINSENG NATURALLY £4.50
DieT COKE/LEMONADE DRAUGHT £2.70 SWEETENED
HALF COFFEE @& GINSENG UNSWEETENED £4.50
£3.40
)20 APPLE & MANGO 275ML GINSENG e+ MATCHA £4.50
£3.40
20 ORANGE & PASSION FRUIT 275ML AT LA £4.50
£3.40
J20 APPLE ¢+ RASPBERRY 275ML Vs 0 e £4.50
£3
CLouDY APPLE JUICE 250ML Lo CGenr AT £3.90
£3
CRANBERRY JUICE 250ML MiNIcAO DARK BELGIAN CHOCOLATE £4.50
£3
ORANGE JUICE 250ML [BERTG e £4.20
PINEAPPLE JUICE 250ML £3
IRISH COFFEE £7.95
TOMATO JUICE 250ML £3
ADD FLAVOURS £0.50
PASSIONFRUIT JUICE 250ML £3.50 Caramel, hazelnut or vanilla
Non dairy milk -
PINK GRAPE FRUIT JUICE 250ML £3.50 TEA POTS £3.50
GUAVA JUICE £3.50 GREEN TEA
BREAKFAST
MANGO JUICE 250ML £3.50 4
DECAF F
SOUR CHERRY 250ML £3.50 PEPPERMINT
LYCHEE JUICE 250ML £3.90 EARL GREY
f2.8 CAMOMILE w
2.80
STILL WATER 330ML ERT
STILL WATER 750ML £5 FRESH MINT +£0.60

£2.80 FRESH GINGER +£1

-

SPARKLING WATER 330ML

SPARKLING WATER 750ML £5
Food ALLERGIES and INTOLERANCES
If you have any dietary requirements please speak to a member of our team
All prices are correct at time of publishing and include VAT at the current rate /
All spirits are sold in measures of 25ml or multiples thereof [
A discretionary service charge of 12.5% will be applied to your bill ‘
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