

### **OUR SPECIALS**

Kyoto Garden	£12.50
Guava gin, lychee liqueur, St Germain, lime, Japanese cher red pitaya	rry blossom tea,
Pink Cadillac	£10.90
White cacao liqueur, vanilla liqueur, vodka, strawberry, de	ouble cream, lime
RHUBARB GIN FIZZ Rhubarb gin, rhubarb puree, lime, egg white	£10.50
GIN FLOWER	£13
Hendricks Flora Adora, St Germain, rose syrup, lemon, so	oda water
Pacific Azure	£11.50
Bacardi Coconut, creme de banane, curacao, coconut creapple	eme, lime, cloudy
Kiss of fire	£10.90
Vanilla vodka, chilli, yuzu, agave, elderflower, lime Warning - Spicy	
Japanese Collins	£11.50
Roku gin, Junmai sake, yuzu, pink grapefruit, lime	
Purple Lady	£11.50
Peach gin infused with blue hibiscus, St Germain elderflo jasmine	wer liqueur,
CHERRY PIE	£11.50
White chocolate liqueur, cherry brandy, butterscotch, so	ur cherry, lime
Strong/Tiki	
Sharing for 2 - £19 / 4 - £35	
TOKYO ICE TEA  Vodka, Midori, gin, tequila, Bacardi, lemonade	£11.50
MIAMI ICE TEA	£11.50
Vodka, Cointreau, gin, Patron Silver, Bacardi, cranberry	211.50
Zombie	£11.50
Bacardi Dark rum, white rum, gin, Cointreau, grenadine, I	lime, pineapple
Mai Tai	£11.50
Bacardi Dark rum, white rum, Cointreau, amaretto, lime,	
SINGAPORE SLING	£11.50
Bombay Sapphire Gin, Cointreau, Benedictine, cherry bra lime, pineapple	ındy, grenadine,
D M	Can

Ванама Мама

CARIBBEAN COLADA

Havana 3yo Rum, Pisang Banana liqueur, Midori, peach liqueur, coconut cream, lime and mango

Bacardi Caribbean Spiced rum, mango, pineapple, coconut, lime

£11

B54 (DOUBLE)
Baileys, Kahlua, 75% Rum

## COCKTAILS

New Orleans Sazerac	£10.50
(Cognac/whisky)	
Cognac or whiskey, Peychaud's bitter, brown sugar	
SMOKED OLD FASHION  Monkey Shoulder Smokey, chocolate bitters, brown suga	£10.50
HEMINGWAY SPECIAL	£10.50
Bacardi, Maraschino, lime, pink grapefruit	210.50
Naked and Famous	£11.50
Aperol, Yellow Chartreuse, Mezcal, lime	
AVIATION	£10.90
Boe Violet gin, violet liqueur, Maraschino, lime	
Asian Pear Mule	£10.90
Pear vodka, sake, lime, ginger beer, pear puree, Angostu	
HERB MOJITO  Bacardi Rum, mint, peppermint, lime, soda water, brown	£10.50
FIJI PORN STAR MARTINI	£11
Vanilla vodka, Bacardi Spiced rum, passionfruit liqueur, m	
Lychee Martini	£11
Grey Goose Vodka, lychee liqueur, lychee puree, lime	
Batida Rio	£11.50
Cachaca, Velvet Falernum, coconut water, maracuya, cor	ndensed milk, lime
MEZCAL MARGARITA  Mezcal, Cointreau, lime	£11.50
Frozen daiquiri	£11.50
Strawberry/mango/yuzu/blackberry Bacardi rum, fruit puree, sugar, lime	
Bramble	£10.50
Bombay Sapphire Gin, creme de mure, blackberry, lime	
Dark and Stormy	£10.50
Bacardi Dark rum, lime, angostura, ginger beer	FROM-£9.90
SOURS	FROM-L9.90
Amaretto, Frangelico, Pisco, Whiskey or Midori	
Sнотs	
D C	Shot
BABY GUINNESS Baileys, Kahlua	£4.50
B52	£5.20
Baileys, Kahlua, Cointreau	

£9

# Вомвѕ

# LIQUEURS

				25ml
Сомво-вомв	BUY 3 FOR	£14	BAILEYS ORIGINAL IRISH CREAM 50ML	£6
JAGER BOMB			Frangelico	£5.50
Jagermeister FIRE BOMB			White chocolate liqueur	£5.50
Jack Daniels Fire			Cointreau	£5.50
APPLE BOMB  Jack Daniels Apple			Amaretto	£5.20
HONEY BOMB			Pisco	£5.50
Jack Daniels Honey			Grand Marnier	£6
SKITTLE BOMB Cointreau			JÄGERMEISTER	£4.90
MELON BOMB			JÄGERMEISTER ICE COLD SHOT	£4.90
So-Co Bomb			Jägermeister Cold Brew Coffee	£4.90
Southern Comfort			Jägermeister Manifest	£6.50
6X KAMIKAZE  Choose I - Strawberry, Mango	o, Passionfruit, Blackberry, Vodka	£12	Kahlua	£4.90
			Absinthe La fee	£5.50
M	OCKTAILS		MALIBU	£4.90
			SOUTHERN COMFORT	£4.90
SHIRLEY TEMPLE		£5.90	LILLET	£4.50
Grenadine, lemon juice, ginger TUTTI FRUTTI	beer	£7.50	Sambuca Black	£4.90
Apple, pineapple, cranberry, or			Sambuca White	£4.50
VIRGIN PASSION Non alcoholic spirit, vanilla, pa		£9.90	Sambuca Raspberry	£4.90
BLACK FORREST		£10.50	Sambuca Apple	£4.90
Strawberry, cranberry, blackbe		S-0 =0	Midori	£4.90
TROPICAL SMOOTI		£10.50	Chambord	£5.50
Mango, passionfruit, banana, co				
Mango, passionfruit, banana, co		£6.50	DRAMBUIE	£5.50
		£6.50	Drambuie Apple Schnapps	£5.50 £4.50
Espresso Tonic		£6.50		
Espresso Tonic		£6.50	Apple Schnapps	£4.50

Bourbon		Tennessee	
	25ml		25ml
Bulleit Bourbon	£5	Jack Daniel's	£4.50
Bulleit Rye	£5	Jack Daniel's Honey	£4.50
Maker's Mark	£4.70	Jack Daniel's Fire	£4.50
Woodford Reserve	£5	Jack Daniel's Apple	£4.50
		Jack Daniel's Single Barrel	£6.50
Blended Malt Scotch			
	25ml	lrish	
Johnnie Walker Black Label	£5		25ml
CHIVAS 12 YO	£5	JAMESON	£4.50
CHIVAS 18 YO	£8	Bushmill Black Bush	£4.90
Monkey Shoulder/Smokey	£5		
		Cognacs	
SINGLE MALT SCOTCH			25ml
	25ml	Courvoisier	£4.90
GLENMORANGIE ORIGINAL 10 YO	£5.50	REMY MARTIN V.S.O.P	£6
GLENFIDDICH 12 YO	£5.50	Hennessy VS	£5.50
GLENFIDDICH 15 YO	£6.50	Hennessy XO	£19.90
GLENFIDDICH GRAND CRU	£20	Метаха	£5.50
GLENLIVET	£5		
Laphroaig	£5	TEQUILA	
Oban 14 Yo	£7		25ml
TALISKER 10 YO	£5.50	TEQUILA GOLD	£4.90
Highland Park 12 Yo	£5.50	Tequila Silver	£4.90
Lagavulin	£10	Tequila Rose	£4.90
		Coffee Tequila	£5
Japanese		Patron XO Cafe	£15
	25ml	Patron Silver	£6
Yamazaki	£7	Patron Reposado	£8.50
Нівікі	£9	Cazcabel Honey Tequila	£5
Токі	£5.50	MEZCAL	£6

GIN		VODKA	
	25ml		25ml
GIN MARE	£5.20	Absolut Pear	£5
BEEFEATER ORANGE	£4.90	Beluga	£5.50
Bombay Sapphire	£4.90	GREY GOOSE	£6.20
Bombay Presse	£5	Belvedere	£5.90
Roku Japanese Gin	£5	CIROC BLUE	£5.90
Gordon's	£4.50	Haku Japanese Vodka	£5.90
Gordon's Pink	£4.90		
Hendricks/Neptunia/Flora	£5	Rum	
Aviation	£4.90		25ml
Monkey 47	£6	Bacardi Carta Blanca	£4.90
Sipsmith	£5.70	BACARDI CARIBBEAN SPICED	£5.50
Tanqueray	£4.90	Captain Morgan Spiced Gold	£4.70
Ргумоитн	£4.90	Captain Morgan Dark	£4.90
Rhubarb and Ginger	£4.90	Brugal 1888	£5.50
Botanist	£5	Havana 3YO	£4.90
Tanqueray No.10	£5.50	Havana 7YO	£5.50
BOE VIOLET GIN	£6	Kraken	£5.50
WHITLEY NEILL BANANA & GUAVA	£5.50	Diplomatico Mantuano	£5.50
Gordon's 0% Non Alcoholic	£4	DICTADOR 20	£7
SEEDLIP SPICE 94 NON ALCOHOLIC	£4.50	WRAY & NEPHEW	£5.50
		Ron Zacapa xo	£14
Vodka		PLANTATION XO	£15
	25ml		
Smirnoff Red Label	£4.50	Add Ons	
ABSOLUT BLUE	£5		
Absolut Citron	£5	Coca Cola	£2
Absolut Raspberry	£5	Diet Coke/Lemonade	£2
Absolut Vanilla	£5	Mixers/Juice	£2.50
Absolut Mandarin	£5	Cordials	£0.70

### WHITE WINE

125ml 250ml Bottle

£22

£5.20 £7.50 CASTLEBAR'S HOUSE SAUVIGNON BLANC

A pale golden coloured wine with green hints & aroma of gooseberry. Soft and smooth on the palate

£5.30 £8.20 £24 PINOT GRIGIO ALTANA.

Gentle citrus flavours, a hint of fruit with light crispness. A refreshing mouthful & easy to drink

£5.50 £8.50 £25.50 KHOIKHOI CHENIN BLANC, SOUTH AFRICA

Pure aromas of apples, peach and pear with a hint of honey

£5.50 £8.50 £25.50 L'AUTANTIQUE CHARDONNAY,

LANGUEDOC, FRANCE

Fresh & crisp. Fruit, delicate honey & fragrant flavours.

£6.70 £11.50 £33.50 WILD RIVER

SAUVIGNON BLANC.

Waipara, NZ

Tropical aromas with a classic herbaceous character. Ripe gooseberry flavours & a fresh, clean finish

£35 GAVI SALLUVII.

CASTELLARI BERGAGLIO,

Light, delicate, soft and unctuos with aromas of peaches and honeysuckle

### **Rose Wines**

125ml 250ml Bottle

£5.30 £8.20 £24 PINOT GRIGIO BLUSH

ALTANA, İTALY

Light red apples & cranberry dominate this light crispy wine.

£5.50 £8.50 £25.50 **CARHOP WHITE** 

ZINFANDEL. CALIFORNIA

Lots of soft, sweet, red fruit that lingers on the palate.

£27 Rose d'Anjou Les

LIGNERIENS, FRANCE

Great aromatic freshness on the nose & fruity on the palate

### **RED WINE**

125ml 250ml Bottle

£5.20 £7.50 CASTLEBAR'S HOUSE £22

**MERLOT** 

A medium bodied and rich merlot that oozes plum and cherry fruit flavours. Warm and soft on the palate

£24 £5.30 £8.20 Montepulciano

D'ABRUZZO, ITALY

Intense ruby red colour with purple hints. Grape scented, intense & fruity

RIO1A TINTO CASA DEL £5.50 £8.90 £26

MAROUES, SPAIN

This young fruity vibrant wine is open, with mouth-watering black fruits of

£5.30 £8.20 £24 EL SUPREMO MALBEC, ARGENTINA

Oozing with dark fruit and longing for some red meat. Delicious and not

£24 WILLOWGLEN SHIRAZ,

SOUTH AUSTRALIA

Easy-drinking red with an elegant touch of spice on the finish

PINOT NOIR PEIRIERE. £30

FRANCE

Modern, fruity and perfectly balanced. Light, medium bodied and crisp, delicate, soft tannic

CHIANTI LA VIGNA, ITALY

£32

Intense dark ruby wine with notes of blackberry and raspberry

### CHAMPAGNES & SPARKLING WINE.

••		
	125ml	Bottle
Prosecco	£7.50	£29
Prosecco Rose		£32

£70 BARON ALBERT L'UNIVERSELLE

BRUT NV, CHAMPAGNE,

FRANCE

MOET ET CHANDON BRUT £95

IMPERIAL NV CHAMPAGNE,

FRANCE

LAURENT-PERRIER ROSE NV CHAMPAGNE, FRANCE

£120

# DESSERT WINES & PORT 75ml ESSENSIA ORANGE \$5.90 AMSTEL 4.1% PORT FINE RUBY \$5.90 BLUE MOON 5.4% TOKAJI ASZU 5 PUTTONYOS, HUNGARY \$4.3% FOSTERIS 4%

50ml

Bottle

## **APERITIFS**

Campari	£6.50
Martini Bianco	£4.90
Martini Rosso	£4.90
Martini Extra Dry	£4.90
PIMMS & LEMONADE WITH FRUIT	£8.90

## **BOTTLED BEERS**

CORONA 330ML	£5.50
DESPERADOS 330ML	£5.50
KOPPARBERG STRAWBERRY & LIME 500ML	£5.95
REKORDERLIG PASSION FRUIT 500ML	£5.95
LEFFE BLONDE 330ML	£5.90
Magners 568ml	£5.90
HEINEKEN ZERO 330ML	£4.50
BUDWEISER 330ML	£5.20
PERONI GLUTEN FREE 330ML	£5.90
PERONI 330ML	£5.90
KOPPARBERG MIXED FRUITS 500ML	£5.95
Alcohol Free Cider	£5.90
Guinness 0%	£5.70

### **DRAUGHT BEERS**

Half Pint Pint

£3.20 £5.90

Blue Moon 5.4%	£3.70 £6.80
Beavertown Neck Oil IPA 4.3%	£3.70 £6.80
Foster's 4%	£2.70 £5
Guinness 4.1%	£3.50 £6.30
RED STRIPE 4.7%	£3.20 £5.90
SAN MIGUEL 5%	£3.40 £6.10
STAROPRAMEN 5%	£3.50 £6.30
Madri 4.6%	£3.50 £6.30
Aspall Cyder 4.5%	£3 £5.90
PERONI NASTRO AZZURRO 5.1%	£3.80 £6.90

## **SOFT DRINKS**

Fever-Tree Indian Tonic Water	£2.90
FEVER-TREE SLIMLINE TONIC WATER	£2.90
Fever-Tree Mediterranean Tonic Water	£2.90
Fever-Tree Elderflower Tonic Water	£2.90
FEVER-TREE AROMATIC TONIC WATER	£2.90
FENTIMANS ROSE LEMONADE	£2.90
SCHWEPPES TONIC WATER	£2.40
SCHWEPPES SLIMLINE TONIC WATER	£2.40
SCHWEPPES GINGER ALE	£2.90
SCHWEPPES BITTER LEMON	£2.50
Appletiser	£3.90
GINGER BEER	£3.50

### **SOFT DRINKS**

# Coffees & Hot Drinks

Fanta Orange	£3.50	Espresso	£2.30
Sprite Sugar Free	£3.50	Double Espresso	£3.20
RED BULL SUGAR FREE	£4.20	Массніато	£2.50
RED BULL	£4.20	Double Macchiato	£3.70
COCA COLA 330ML	£3.90	Americano	£2.50
Coke Zero/Diet Coke 330ml	£3.70	CAPPUCCINO	£3.50
Coca Cola Draught Pint	£3.90	LATTE	£3.80
Coca Cola Draught Half	£2.90	FLAT WHITE	£3.70
DIET COKE/LEMONADE DRAUGHT	£3.70	Мосна	£4.20
PINT DIET COKE/LEMONADE DRAUGHT	£2.70	Coffee & Ginseng naturally sweetened	£4.50
HALF		Coffee & Ginseng unsweetened	£4.50
J2O APPLE & MANGO 275ML	£3.40	GINSENG & MATCHA	£4.50
J2O ORANGE & PASSION FRUIT 275ML	£3.40	Mermaid Latte	£4.50
J2O Apple & Raspberry 275ML	£3.40	Unicorn Latte	£4.50
CLOUDY APPLE JUICE 250ML	£3	Нот Сносоlate	£3.90
CRANBERRY JUICE 250ML	£3	Minicao Dark Belgian Chocolate	£4.50
ORANGE JUICE 250ML	£3	ICED COFFEE	£4.20
PINEAPPLE JUICE 250ML	£3	IRISH COFFEE	£7.95
Tomato Juice 250ml	£3	Add Flavours	£0.50
PASSIONFRUIT JUICE 250ML	£3.50	Caramel, hazelnut or vanilla Non dairy milk	
PINK GRAPE FRUIT JUICE 250ML	£3.50	TEA POTS	£3.50
Guava Juice	£3.50	GREEN TEA	
Mango Juice 250ml	£3.50	Breakfast Decaf	
Sour Cherry 250ml	£3.50	PEPPERMINT	
LYCHEE JUICE 250ML	£3.90	EARL GREY	
STILL WATER 330ML	£2.80	Camomile Fruity	
STILL WATER 750ML	£5	FRESH MINT +£0.60	
SPARKLING WATER 330ML	£2.80	Fresh Ginger +£1	
Sparkling Water 750ml	£5		

#### Food ALLERGIES and INTOLERANCES

If you have any dietary requirements please speak to a member of our team
All prices are correct at time of publishing and include VAT at the current rate
All spirits are sold in measures of 25ml or multiples thereof
A discretionary service charge of 12.5% will be applied to your bill